
2025 STFC Spring Break Program  

 

 

 

 

 

* Field trips are subject to weather conditions and may change with short notice given. * 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Week 1:  March 17 - 21 

Monday, Mar. 17 Tuesday, Mar. 18 Wednesday, Mar.  19 Thursday, Mar. 20 Friday, Mar. 21 

 

Centre Day 

& 

Art & Science 
Project 

 

Field Trip 

Movie Tuesday 

 

Field Trip 

Burnaby Village 

Museum 

 

Field Trip 

Discovery 
Safeway 

 

Centre Day 

& 

Face Painting 

Week 2:  March 24 - 28 

Monday, Mar. 24 Tuesday, Mar. 25 Wednesday, Mar.  26 Thursday, Mar. 27 Friday, Mar. 28 

 

Centre Day 
& 

Art & Science 
Project 

 

Field Trip 

Space Centre 

 

Field Trip 

Fire/Police Station 

 

Field Trip 

Sea Bus - North 
Vancouver 

 

Centre Day 

& 

Movie Party 

Registration is first-come, first-served 

For current 
enrolled children 

January 27 to 
February 28 

For DLG 
 & Community 

children 
February 3 to 28 

A one-time $25 administration fee applies 
for new participants. 

 
 Program Day 

Care  
9am – 4pm 

 Full Day Care 
7:30am – 5:30pm 

For current 
enrolled children $295/week $325/week 

For DLG & 
Community 

children 
$320/week $350/week 

We provide breakfast at 8 to 8:30 am; lunch and 
afternoon snack. 

2025 Spring Break Program 

1338 West 67th Ave, Vancouver, B.C. 
at DLG elementary school, Rooms 111 and 113 

phone: 604-261-6612 
email: info.stfc.childcare@gmail.com  (for general inquiry, registration & payment) 

Spare Time Fun Centre 

mailto:info.stfc.childcare@gmail.com

